i n f o @ a c e i n n a . c o m          w w w . a c e i n n a . c o m          6 0 2 0 - 3 8 1 4 - 0 2   R e v   B
Features
 Complete 9DOF Inertial System
 Roll/Pitch/Heading Outputs
 UART Interface
 Update Rate, 1Hz to 100Hz
 1KHz Clock Sync Input
 Miniature Package, 24 x 37 x 9.5 mm

Weight (gm) < 17
Interface Connector 20-Pin (10 x 2) 1.0 mm pitch header
Ordering Information
Model Description
AHRS380ZA-200 Attitude and Heading Reference System (Standard Range)
AHRS380ZA-400 Attitude and Heading Reference System (High Range)
This product has been developed exclusively for commercial applications. It has not been tested for, and makes
no representation or warranty as to conformance with, any military specifications or its suitability for any military
application or end-use. Additionally, any use of this product for nuclear, chemical or biological weapons, or
weapons research, or for any use in missiles, rockets, and/or UAV’s of 300km or greater range, or any other
activity prohibited by the Export Administration Regulations, is expressly prohibited without the written consent
and without obtaining appropriate US export license(s) when required by US law. Diversion contrary to U.S. law
is prohibited. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
1 Allan Variance Curve, constant temperature. 2 1-sigma error. 3 RMS error under all dynamics. 4 RMS error
under static conditions over full temperature range.
AHRS380ZA
ATTITUDE HEADING REFERENCE SYSTEM
A C E I N N A ,   I n c .           w w w . a c e i n n a . c o m           6 0 2 0 - 3 8 1 4 - 0 2   R e v   B
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for IMUs - Inertial Measurement Units category:
Click to view products by  ACEINNA manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
BMI055  LSM303AGRTR  IMU381ZA-200  IMU383ZA-400  4464  4502  4517  ADIS16362BMLZ  ADIS16364BMLZ  ADIS16365BMLZ
ADIS16445BMLZ  ADIS16465-1BMLZ  ADIS16465-2BMLZ  ADIS16465-3BMLZ  ADIS16467-1BMLZ  ADIS16470AMLZ  ADIS16475-
3BMLZ  ADIS16477-3BMLZ  ADIS16495-2BMLZ  ADIS16497-2BMLZ  ADIS16505-3BMLZ  ADIS16505-1BMLZ  ADIS16505-2BMLZ
ADIS16507-2BMLZ  ADIS16507-1/PCBZ  ADIS16507-2/PCBZ  BMI088  BMI160  BMX055  TARS-HCASS  3DM-GX5-GNSS/INS
LSM6DSLTR  MPU-6050  SCC2130-D08-05  SCC2230-D08-05  SCC2230-E02-05  FMT1010T  FMT1020T  MTI-300-2A8G4  MTI-200-
2A8G4  MTI-G-710-2A8G4  LSM6DS3TR  TARS-LCASS  MTi-7-0I-T  ADIS16375BMLZ  ADIS16477-2BMLZ  ADIS16490BMLZ
ADIS16489BMLZ-P  MTi-30-2A8G4  ICM-30670